PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
I N D U S T R I E S
TM
3
NYLON CABLE TIE

STRENGTH
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
THICKNESS
(MM)
INDUSTRIAL SERIES
HEAVY DUTY SERIES
PART CODE
WIDTH
(in mm)
LENGTH
(in mm)
MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIA
(in mm)
 LWSS10046 4.6 100 20
 LWSS15046 4.6 150 35
 LWSS20046 4.6 200 50
 LWSS26046 4.6 260 70
 LWSS30046 4.6 300 85
 LWSS36046 4.6 360 100
 LWSS45046 4.6 450 132
 LWSS52046 4.6 520 158
 LWSS68046 4.6 680 189
 LWSS84046 4.6 840 260
 LWSS100046 4.6 1000 310
PART CODE
WIDTH
(in mm)
LENGTH
(in mm)
MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIA
(in mm)
 LWSS10046C 4.6 100 20
 LWSS15046C 4.6 150 35
 LWSS20046C 4.6 200 50
 LWSS26046C 4.6 260 70
 LWSS30046C 4.6 300 85
 LWSS36046C 4.6 360 100
 LWSS45046C 4.6 450 132
 LWSS52046C 4.6 520 158
 LWSS68046C 4.6 680 189
 LWSS84046C 4.6 840 260
 LWSS100046C 4.6 1000 310
BALL LOCK TYPE UNCOATED – 4.6 mm Width, SS-316
BALL LOCK TYPE COATED – 4.6 mm Width, SS-316
STAINLESS
STEEL
CABLE TIES
6
PART CODE
WIDTH
(in mm)
LENGTH
(in mm)
MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIA
(in mm)
 LWSS10079 7.9 100 20
 LWSS15079 7.9 150 35
 LWSS20079 7.9 200 50
 LWSS26079 7.9 260 70
 LWSS30079 7.9 300 85
 LWSS36079 7.9 360 100
 LWSS45079 7.9 450 132
 LWSS52079 7.9 520 158
 LWSS68079 7.9 680 189
 LWSS84079 7.9 840 260
 LWSS100079 7.9 1000 310
PART CODE
WIDTH
(in mm)
LENGTH
(in mm)
MAXIMUM
BUNDLE DIA
(in mm)
 LWSS10079C 7.9 100 20
 LWSS15079C 7.9 150 35
 LWSS20079C 7.9 200 50
 LWSS26079C 7.9 260 70
 LWSS30079C 7.9 300 85
 LWSS36079C 7.9 360 100
 LWSS45079C 7.9 450 132
 LWSS52079C 7.9 520 158
 LWSS68079C 7.9 680 189
 LWSS84079C 7.9 840 260
 LWSS100079C 7.9 1000 310
BALL LOCK TYPE UNCOATED – 7.9mm Width, SS-316
BALL LOCK TYPE COATED – 7.9 mm Width, SS-316
7
8